Industrial Computer
I n t e l ®  A t o m ™  A p o l l o L a ke
l o w - p o w e r  p ro c e s s o r
D i n - r a i l  f a n l e s s  m i n i  P C
eBOX-3560
shop.kacer.com
Specifications：
Industrial Computer

Safety Certification CCC
shop.kacer.com
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
I/O:
Optional Equipment:
Industrial Computer
eBOX-3560
Product Code    Description
eBOX-3560 Intel® Celeron® J3355 2.5 GHz dual-core Processors/No Memory/No Hard Disk/2*RS-232/2 Gigabit Ethernet ports/
4USB2.0/HDMI/DC12~24V input/Mounting: Din-rail
eBOX-3560-4L Intel® Celeron® J3355 2.5 GHz dual-core Processors/No Memory/No Hard Disk/2*RS-232/4 Gigabit Ethernet ports（extend 2）/
4USB2.0/HDMI/DC12~24V input/Mounting: Din-rail
eBOX-3560-6L Intel® Celeron® J3355 2.5 GHz dual-core Processors/No Memory/No Hard Disk/2*RS-232/6 Gigabit Ethernet ports（extend 4）/
4USB2.0/HDMI/DC12~24V input/Mounting: Din-rail
Unit：mm
145.00
14
7.0
0
14
5.0
0
178.00
162.00
18
.00
18
.00
19
.50
19
.50
75
.00
63
.00
Specifications：
A:Power Switch
B:POWER&HDD LED
C:COM1 LED
D:COM2 LED
E:HDMI
F:USB2.0/USB3.0
G:COM2
H:COM1
I:WiFi
J:LAN1
K:LAN2
L:SIM
M:DC in 12~24V
N:Standby WiFi
Adapter Adapter 12V/3.33A,40W 2pin Phoenix terminal
- Chinese standard Power Line PSB-10+ST3
Memory Support DDR3 1600/1333/1066 MHz,
1 * SO-DIMM Slot, Up to 16 GB Memory Size
Hard Disk MSATA
- 1x DIN-rail fastener